
 

Brookstead Staff Training 
Off Farm Professional Development Records 
 

 
 
 

Staff Member Professional Development Dated Completed 

Rowel Salcedo Irrigation System Management 
Meditrain Full First Aid Course  
Dairy Hoof-care - Hoof Trimming Course  

 3/11/20 
refreshed 15/03/24 
20/12/22 

Will Streeter 
 

LIC Breeders Day - Hamilton 
Vetlife Repro Review 
Meditrain Workplace First Aid 

30/06/22 
10/07/23 
16/10/23 

Katie Streeter Vetlife Calf Rearing Training 
LIC Breeders Day - Hamilton 
Dairy Hoof-care - Hoof Trimming Course 
Vetlife Repro Review  
Meditrain Workplace First Aid 

Every May/June 
30/06/22 
20/12/22 
10/07/23 
16/10/23 

Rhys Hamilton  Irrigation System Management 
Meditrain Workplace First Aid 

3/11/20 
refreshed 14/03/24 

Macky Salcedo   


