



Brookstead Staff Training

Off Farm Professional Development Records

Staff Member	Professional Development	Dated Completed
Rowel Salcedo	Irrigation System Management Meditrain Full First Aid Course Dairy Hoof-care - Hoof Trimming Course	3/11/20 refreshed 15/03/24 20/12/22
Will Streeter	LIC Breeders Day - Hamilton Vetlife Repro Review Meditrain Workplace First Aid	30/06/22 10/07/23 16/10/23
Katie Streeter	Vetlife Calf Rearing Training LIC Breeders Day - Hamilton Dairy Hoof-care - Hoof Trimming Course Vetlife Repro Review Meditrain Workplace First Aid	Every May/June 30/06/22 20/12/22 10/07/23 16/10/23
Rhys Hamilton	Irrigation System Management Meditrain Workplace First Aid	3/11/20 refreshed 14/03/24
Macky Salcedo		